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MSS Thru-Adapters 
Product Details:
Thru-Adapters are used to link two connectors, usually by mounting in a distribution panel or wall box.  
Single-mode and multi-mode are available, as well as simplex and duplex versions. 
Connections available in SC, SCA, ST, LC, FC, MTRJ and ST-SC.

Thru-Adapters

Ordering Information: 	
  
SC Thru-Adaptors
OM1 OM3 OM4 OS1/OS2 Type
THRU-SC-S-MM THRU-SC-S-SM Simplex
THRU-SC-D-MM THRU-SC-D-MM3 THRU-SC-D-MM4 THRU-SC-D-SM Duplex

	
  
SCA Thru-Adaptors
OS1/OS2 Type
THRU-SCA-S-SM Simplex
THRU-SCA-D-SM Duplex

	
  ST Thru-Adaptors
OM1 OS1/OS2 Type
THRU-ST-MM THRU-ST-SM Simplex

	
  
LC Thru-Adaptors
OM1 OM3 OM4 OS1/OS2 Type
THRU-LC-D-MM THRU-LC-D-MM3 THRU-LC-D-MM4 THRU-LC-D-SM Duplex
THRU-LC-QUAD-MM THRU-LC-QUAD-MM3 THRU-LC-QUAD-SM Quad

	
  

FC Thru-Adaptors
OM1 OS1/OS2 Type
THRU-FC-DD-MM THRU-FC-DD-SM Simplex

	
  

MTRJ Thru-Adaptors
OM1 OS1/OS2 Type
THRU-MTRJ-MM THRU-MTRJ-SM Simplex

	
  

ST-SC Thru-Adaptors
OM1 OS1/OS2 Type
THRU-STSC-D-MM THRU-STSC-D-SM Duplex


